ISSAQUAH HIGHLANDS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIONS

CONDO MANAGEMENT CO. MANAGER CONTACT BOARD PRESIDENT
. Clinton Oakland (Full-Service) Tim Ambre Viorica Popov
Econdo Services
Arboretum PO Box 50444 clinton.oakland@econdoservices.com tambre@econdoservices.com viorica.popov@gmail.com
Bell WA 98015-0444
ellevue, 425-637-0415 425.637.0415 (425) 679-1169
Conrad Properties Jennifer Day (Full-Service) Michael-Ann Monge Johann Tang
Ashford 7304 10th St. SE, Suite A201 jenniferd@conradpropertiesinc.com michaelannm@conradpropertiesinc.com Johann.y.tang@gmail.com

Lake Stevens, WA 98258

425-954-8505

425-954-4300

503.753.2877

Brighton on High

Econdo Services
PO Box 50444
Bellevue, WA 98015-0444

Clinton Oakland (Full-Service)

Tim Ambre

Judith Baxter

clinton.oakland@econdoservices.com

tambre@econdoservices.com

jerrelbaxter@ihmail.com

425-637-0415

425-637-0415

206-293-9293

Brighton on Park

Condominium Management
PO Box 3080
Bellevue, WA 98009

Kevin Ducotey (Financial Only Mgmt.)

Kevin Gates

Kevin Gates

kducotey@condohoa.net

gateskt@hotmail.com

gateskt@hotmail.com

425-562-1200

425-894-3454

425-894-3454

Cottages

Conrad Properties
19910 50th Avenue W, Suite 101
Lynnwood, WA 98036

Michael-Ann Monge (Full-Service)

michaelannm@conradpropertiesinc.com

425-954-4300

Michael-Ann Monge
michaelannm@conradpropertiesinc.com
425-954-4300

Bob Bailey

mailslot@comcast.net
425-954-4300

Crofton (Carriage House)

EMB Management
13208 NE 20th St., Ste. 400
Bellevue, WA 98005

(Financial Only Mgmt.)

Customer Service

customerservice@embmanagement.com

customerservice@embmanagement.com

425-452-7330

425.452.7330

Crofton Springs

MacPherson's Property Mgmt.
15831 NE 8th St., Suite 200
Bellevue, WA 98008

Jana Zaffarano (Full-Service)

Jana Zaffarano

Geoffrey Larrabee

janaz@macphersonspm.com

janaz@macphersonspm.com

geoffreylarrabee@yahoo.com

425-747-5900

425.747.5900

(206) 755-4984

Enclave

Econdo Services
PO Box 50444
Bellevue, WA 98015-0444

Clinton Oakland (Full-Service)

Tim Ambre

Adam Pond

clinton.oakland@econdoservices.com

tambre@econdoservices.com

adam pond@hotmail.com

425-637-0416

425.637.0415

(425) 837-6728

Huckleberry Circle

T-Square Real Estate Services
18500 156th Ave NE
Woodinville, WA 98072

Theresa Beers (Full-Service)

tbeers@tsquaremanagement.com

Theresa Beers (Full-Service)
theers@tsquaremanagement.com

Doug Carpenter

dougcarpenter@yahoo.com

425.454.6404

425.454.6404

Magnolia Village

Best Management Co.
PO Box 938
Kirkland, WA. 98083

Tyler Weaver (Full-Service)

Tyler Weaver

Erly Cornejo

tylerw@bestpmc.net

tylerw@bestpmc.net

erlycornejo@hotmail.com

206-622-8600

206-622-8600

(425) 524-1338

EMB Management

Janell Gonyea (Full-Service)

Janell Gonyea

Samantha Balin

Outlook 13208 NE 20th St., Ste. 400 jgonyea@embmanagement.com jgonyea@embmanagement.com sbalin@tpgrp.com
Bell , WA
ellevue, WA 98005 425-452-7330 425-452-7330
Trestle|Community Management Marlene Lounsberry (Full-Service) Marlene Lounsberry Robert Nogueira
Sorrento 2020 124th Ave NE, Suite C201 marlene@trestlecm.com marlene@trestlecm.com soalheiral@yahoo.com
Bell WA 98005-2118
ellevue, 425-454-6404 425-454-6404 (206) 255-0449
The CWD Group Tom Ichelson (Full Service) Tom Ichelson Jeffrey Smallwood
Starpoint 2800 Thorndyke Avenue W tom@cwdgroup.com tom@cwdgroup.com jeffsmallwood2200@gmail.com
Seattle, WA 98199
206.706.8000 206.706.8000
EMB Management Monica Adams (Full-Service) Monica Adams Bob Richards
Timmaron 13208 NE 20th St., Ste. 400 madams@embmanagement.com madams@embmanagement.com rrich49 @IHmail.com
Bellevue, WA 98005
425-452-7330 425-452-7330 (425) 427-9669
. Coral Cardon (Full-Service) Coral Cardon Mike Musco
Morris Management
Brownstones 325 118th Ave SE, Suite 204 ccardon@morrismanagement.com ccardon@morrismanagement.com mikemusco@outlook.com
Bellevue, WA 98005
425-283-5858 x. 115 425-283-5858 x. 115 (206) 538-3223
Kristen Hollander (Financial Only Mgmt.) ; Rob Hannley
Ravena Yalnes RavenaAtlssaquahHighlands@Yalnes.com Rob Hannley hannley@gmail.com hannley@gmail.com
PO Box 99773 Kristen.Hollander@yalnes.com 425-557-7678 425 5\;7 5678.
Seattle, WA 98139 206-708-7777 (425) 557-
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